
MUMBAI BUILDING REPAIRS & RECONSTRUCTION BOARD 
A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

( MAHARASHTRA  HOUSING  AND  AREA  DEVELOPMENT  AUTHORITY,) 
Tel no. – 022 66405441 , E-mail : rpatki1141@mhada.org 

 
e-TENDER NOTICE 

 

EXTENSION – II 

eTender No. 525: Ordinary Maintence of lift machinery for building  

No. 9 to 13 & 15 to 20 for transit camp SKTC, Pratiksha Nagar of Lift  

Machinery for Transit Camp SKTC, Pratiksha Nagar, Sion-Koliwada under  

Zone-IV/MBRRB Mumbai for one year.  
 

Seq 
No 

MHADA 
Stage 

Vender 
Stage 

Start Date & 
Time 

Expiry Date & Time Elvelopes

2  Tender 
Download 

23.09.2016 
17.31 

26.09.2016
13.00 

. 

3  Bid 
Preparation 

23.09.2016 
17.31 

26.09.2016
15.00 

Commercial 
Envelope C1, 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

4 Closed 
Technical 
Bid 

 26.09.2016
15.01 

26.09.2016
17.30 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

5 Close For 
Price Bid 
 

 26.09.2016
15.01 

26.09.2016
17.30 

Commercial 
Envelope C1 

6  Bid 
Submission 

26.09.2016
17.31 

28.09.2016
17.30 

Commercial 
Envelope C1, 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

7 Technical 
Bid 
 

 30.09.2016
10.00 

30.09.2016
17.30 

Technical 
Envelope T1 

8 Price Bid 
Opening  

 30.09.2016
10.00 

30.09.2016
17.30 

Commercial 
Envelope C1 

 
 
 
Executive Engineer/ Electrical, 

                                                                                             M. H A & D Authority 


